BARCELONA LED

Design pendant light "Luxor S" - E27

"Luxor S" pendant lamp, composed of metal leaves that redirect light, creating a unique and distinctive illumination.
Captivating design specially crafted to provide uniform, glare-free lighting, offering a unique visual experience.
**Accepts E27 bulb - NOT included**

Product data
Housing color White, Black, Chrome (to use), Bronze (to use), Gold 197mm
Cap E27 v *1 —_—
Certs CE, ROHS 1 g
Dimensions (mm) LxWxH @480 x 88.58
Style Design
Guarantee 10 years 1600mm
IP IP20
Material Aluminum
Assembly Suspension
Maximum power (W) 40 +
Nominal Voltage (V) 220-240V AC
Outdoor Use No 478mm
Recommended Use Dining room, Bedrooms, Hotels, Restaurants, Living room
v

@480mm



BARCELONA LED

Product variants

Reference

L4044-480-M-B

L4044-480-M-BR

L4044-480-M-CR

L4044-480-M-D

L4044-480-M-N

Attributes

Housing color: White

Housing color: Bronze (to use)

Housing color: Chrome (to use)

Housing color: Gold

Housing color: Black
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